Incident Date

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

Report Number

RMP22-002990

RMP22-002991
RMP22-002992
RMP22-002993
RMP22-002994
RMP22-002995
RMP22-002996
RMP22-002997
RMP22-002999

RMP22-002998
RMP22-003000
RMP22-003001
RMP22-003002

RMP22-003003

RMP22-003004
RMP22-003005
RMP22-003005
RMP22-003006

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4716 ARBOR DR
2231 E OAKTON ST

3939 WINNETKA AVE
3301 CAMPBELL ST
4700 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
106 VIOLA CT

600 HICKS RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

106 VIOLACT

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3305 KIRCHOFF RD

PLUM TREE LN/
IRONWOOD CT

APPROX LOC:4206 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

1001 ROHLWING RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3900 MEADOW DR

Incident
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
INVESTIGATION
ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM

PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/18/2022 7:13:02 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022

RMP22-003007
RMP22-003007
RMP22-003008
RMP22-003008

RMP22-003009
RMP22-003010

RMP22-003011
RMP22-003012

RMP22-003013

RMP22-003014
RMP22-003015

RMP22-003016

1470 GOLF RD
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD

LAT: <42.052241> LONG:
<-88.019928>

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

BRIARWOOD LN / WEST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:1217 GOLF
RD

3991 ALGONQUIN RD
2804 PEBBLEBROOK LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5027
WEBER DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3105 TOLLVIEW DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
ADULT SHOPLIFTER
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

UNWANTED SUBJECT
VANDALISM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

4/18/2022 7:13:02 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Disposition

4/15/2022

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022

RMP22-003017
RMP22-003018
RMP22-003019

RMP22-003020

Location Incident

APPROX LOC:2301 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MALLORY CT

1402 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

2121 EUCLID AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSON
3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK
APPROX LOC: 4700 PREMISES CHECK
ARBOR DR

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD MOTORIST ASSIST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/18/2022 7:13:02 AM



