



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/15/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/15/2022	RMP22-002990	2231 E OAKTON ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/15/2022	RMP22-002991	3939 WINNETKA AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002992	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002993	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002994	4700 ARBOR DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002995	2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002996	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002997	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-002999	106 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022		600 HICKS RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/15/2022	RMP22-002998	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/15/2022	RMP22-003000	106 VIOLA CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/15/2022	RMP22-003001	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003002	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022		PLUM TREE LN / IRONWOOD CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022		APPROX LOC:4206 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003003	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	ACCIDENT	
4/15/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003004	1001 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003005	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003005	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003006	3900 MEADOW DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/15/2022		1470 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003007	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/15/2022	RMP22-003007	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/15/2022	RMP22-003008	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/15/2022	RMP22-003008	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022		LAT: <42.052241> LONG: <-88.019928>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003009	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	
4/15/2022	RMP22-003010	BRIARWOOD LN / WEST FRONTAGE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/15/2022		APPROX LOC:1217 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003011	3991 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003012	2804 PEBBLEBROOK LN	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/15/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/15/2022		APPROX LOC:5027 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/15/2022	RMP22-003013	3105 TOLLVIEW DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/15/2022	RMP22-003014	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003015	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/15/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/15/2022	RMP22-003016	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
4/15/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/15/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/15/2022		APPROX LOC:2301 MALLORY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022		1402 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/15/2022		3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003017	2121 EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003018	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003019	APPROX LOC: 4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/15/2022	RMP22-003020	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT